M

MONMOUTH

2017-18 MEN'S BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

Back-tao-Back MAAC Regular Season Champions | Four NCAA Appearances: 1996, 2001, 2004, 20086

Dare
11.10
11:12
11.14
11.19
11.22
11.25
11.27
12.02
12.06
12.09
12.12
12.22
12.28
12531
01.05
01.12
01.14
01.19
01.25
01.27
01.29
02.02
02.04
02.08
02.10
02.13
02.16
02.18
02.22
02.24
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OpPPONENT
BUCKNELL

at Seton Hall

at Lehigh

at Virginia

at UNC Asheville
PENN

ALBANY

at UConn (at XL Center)
HOFSTRA

vs. Kentucky (at Madison Square Garden)
at Princeton

at Yale

at Quinnipiac

at Saint Peter's
MANHATTAN

at Niagara

at Canisius
IONA

SIENA

vs. Marist (at Nassau Coliseum)
at Rider
FAIRFIELD
NIAGARA

at Iona

at Manhattan
SAINT PETER'S
CANISIUS

at Siena

RIDER

at Fairfield

¥ -Preseason National Invitation Tournament (NIT)
A -Metro Atlantic Athletic Conference contest
* - All road contests will air on the Shore Sports Network, 1160/1310AM and ShoreSportsNetwork.com.

TViBroaocasr InFo*
ESPN3/Watch ESPN
Fox Sports 1

TBA

TBA

TBA

ESPN3/Watch ESPN
ESPN3/Watch ESPN
SNY

ESPN3/Watch ESPN
ESPNU

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

ESPN3 or ESPNU
TBA

ESPN3/Watch ESPN
ESPN3 or ESPNU
ESPN3/Watch ESPN
TBA

TBA

ESPN3 or ESPNU
ESPN3/Watch ESPN
TBA

TBA

ESPN3/Watch ESPN
ESPN3/Watch ESPN
TBA

ESPN3/Watch ESPN
TBA

Tme [er]
8:30 PM
1:30 PM
7:00 PM
1:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM
12:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
12:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
2:00 PM
7:00 PM (could flex to SPM)
7:00 PM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
:00 PM
:00 PM
:00 PM
:00 PM
:00 PM
:00 PM
:00 PM
:00 PM
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All Dates & Times Subject to Change

MONMOUTHTTE



