

## MONMOUTH

## 2017-18 MEN'S BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

Back-to-Back MAAC Regular Season Champions | Four NCAA Appearances: 1996, 2001, 2004, 2006

DATE		OPPONENT	TV/BROADCAST INFO*	TIME [ET]
11.10		BUCKNELL	ESPN3/Watch ESPN	8:30 PM
11.12	▼	at Seton Hall	Fox Sports 1	1:30 PM
11.14		at Lehigh	TBA	7:00 PM
11.19	▼	at Virginia	TBA	1:00 PM
11.22	•	at UNC Asheville	TBA	7:00 PM
11.25		PENN	ESPN3/Watch ESPN	7:00 PM
11.27		ALBANY	ESPN3/Watch ESPN	7:00 PM
12.02		at UConn (at XL Center)	SNY	4:00 PM
12.06		HOFSTRA	ESPN3/Watch ESPN	7:00 PM
12.09		vs. Kentucky (at Madison Square Garden)	ESPNU	12:00 PM
12.12		at Princeton	TBA	7:00 PM
12.22		at Yale	TBA	7:00 PM
12.28		at Quinnipiac	TBA	7:30 PM
12.31	^	at Saint Peter's	TBA	12:00 PM
01.05	^	MANHATTAN	ESPN3 or ESPNU	7:00 PM
01.12	^	at Niagara	TBA	7:00 PM
01.14	^	at Canisius	ESPN3/Watch ESPN	2:00 PM
01.19	^	IONA	ESPN3 or ESPNU	7:00 PM (could flex to 9PM)
01.25	^	SIENA	ESPN3/Watch ESPN	7:00 PM
01.27	^	vs. Marist (at Nassau Coliseum)	TBA	4:00 PM
01.29	^	at Rider	TBA	7:00 PM
02.02	^	FAIRFIELD	ESPN3 or ESPNU	7:00 PM
02.04	^	NIAGARA	ESPN3/Watch ESPN	2:00 PM
02.08	^	at Iona	TBA	7:00 PM
02.10	^	at Manhattan	TBA	7:00 PM
02.13	^	SAINT PETER'S	ESPN3/Watch ESPN	7:00 PM
02.16	^	CANISIUS	ESPN3/Watch ESPN	7:00 PM
02.18	^	at Siena	TBA	2:00 PM
02.22	^	RIDER	ESPN3/Watch ESPN	7:00 PM
02.24	^	at Fairfield	TBA	1:00 PM

<sup>▼-</sup>Preseason National Invitation Tournament (NIT)

All Dates & Times Subject to Change



A-Metro Atlantic Athletic Conference contest

<sup>\* -</sup> All road contests will air on the Shore Sports Network, 1160/1310AM and ShoreSportsNetwork.com.